Time & Date of opening of Financial Bid To be intimated later of technically 

qualified bidders 

The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.curaj.ac.in,  

www.eprocure.gov.in. 

Notice inviting tender approved for Rs.5,26,192/- (Rupees Five lakh Twenty Six thousand one hundred 

ninety two only). 

Registrar 

Central University of Rajasthan 

Bandarsindri, Ajmer

[...]

Composite Civil & Electrical works for setting up of incubation foundation at SP-1 

Building, Central University of Rajasthan. 

Certified that this NIT contains 1 to 60 pages including NIL drawings.  

Notice inviting tender approved for Rs.5,26,192/- (Rupees Five lakh Twenty Six thousand one hundred 

ninety two only). 

Registrar 

Central University of Rajasthan 

INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR CONTRACTORS FOR TENDERING  

The Registrar, Central University Rajasthan, Bandersindri, Distt. Ajmer (Raj.) invites item rate 

tenders from eligible contractors for the following work: